
№

Дата 

приёма 

документов 

ФИО Группа

Средний 

балл 

аттестата

1 10.06.2025 Шейкин Владислав Александрович СП-15 4,05

2 03.06.2025 Коляда Вадим Андреевич СП-15 3,16

3 17.06.2025 Валиев Борис Маматкаримович СП-15 3,11

4

5

6

7

Ответственный секретарь приемной комиссии Л.А.Шевлякова

на 17.06.2025

15.02.19 Сварочное производство

Список абитуриентов 

по рейтингу среднего балла аттестата


